Butler County, Ohio - Fire / EMS Station Numbering

Agency

College Corner

Fairfield

Fairfield Twp

Hamilton

Hanover

Liberty

Madison

Miami Univ EMS

Middletown

Milford

Monroe

Morgan

New Miami

Oxford

Reily

Ross

Seven Mile

Somerville

St. Clair

Trenton

Wayne

West Chester
Total

Stations

1
3
2
6
1
3
3
0
5
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
1
1
2
2
1
5

48

Comm Center

1COM Oxford

2COM Hamilton

3COM Fairfield

4COM Miami University

5COM Trenton

6COM Monroe

7COM West Chester

8COM Middletown

9COM Butler County SO

Agency

10 OXFORD
Station 11

20 HAMILTON
Station 21
Station 22
Station 24
Station 25
Station 26
Station 27

30 FAIRFIELD
Station 31
Station 32
Station 33

40 COLLEGE CORNER
Station 41

50 TRENTON
Station 51
Station 52

60 MONROE
Station 61
Station 62

70 WEST CHESTER
Station 71
Station 72
Station 73
Station 74
Station 75

80 MIDDLETOWN
Station 81
Station 82
Station 83
Station 84
Station 85

Agency
100 ROSS TWP
Station 101
Station 102

110 LIBERTY TWP
Station 111
Station 112
Station 113

120 WAYNE TWP
Station 121

130 REILY TWP
Station 131
Station 132

140 MORGAN TWP

Station 141
Station 142

150 MADISON
Station 151
Station 152
Station 153

160 MILFORD TWP

Station 161
Station 162

170 SEVEN MILE
Station 171

180 HANOVER TWP

Station 181

190 SOMERVILLE
Station 191

Dec-08

Agency
200 ST. CLAIR TWP FIRE
Station 201

210 FAIRFIELD TWP
Station 211
Station 212

220 NEW MIAMI
Station 221

230 ST. CLAIR TWP EMS
Station 231

240 MIAMI UNIVERSITY EMS



